LSC Wil

2 | 3 - Kampf in Niederbtren 4. Juni 2008

Teilnehmer

Kammerer Claudia
Schnider Gertrud
Steiner Claudia
Kubler Susanne
Tilotta Manuela
Neff Luzia

Bamert Regula
Riegg Renate

Keller Daniel
Wehrli Martin
Schmid Stefan
Hablltzel Herbert
Schlittler Hanspeter
Lang Thomas
Mettler Bruno
Allenspach Bruno
Schmid Urs

Paul Dieter
Hunziker Sven
Béhler René
Moser Hans
Ziegler Hans
Brunschwiler Pius
Muller Martin
Widmer Franz
Krahemann Edwin
Paul Florian
Hunziker Walter
Scheidegger Fred
Hasler Stephan
Bréndle Hermann
Vogeli Thomas

Gesamt-

Rang Punkt
1 2101
2 1890
3 1872
4 1783
5 1421
6 1410
7 1406
8 1203
1 3394
2 3123
3 3109
4 3097
5 3048
6 3035
7 3010
8 2991
9 2977
10 2903
11 2895
12 2867
13 2761
14 2728
15 2706
16 2673
17 2630
18 2591
19 2568
20 2545
21 2541
22 2384
23 2240
24 2209
25 1762

Bannwart Fredy

Wohnort

Damen
Wilen
Rickenbach
Busswil
Frauenfeld
Bronschofen
Kirchberg
Wil
Rossrti

Herren
Bronschhofen
Zuberwangen
Wil
Stehrenberg
Eschlikon
Busswil
Wil
Rickenbach
Bazenheid
Bronschhofen
Rickenbach
Rickenbach
Zuberwangen
Rickenbach
Wil
Wil
Wil
Braunau
Bronschhofen
Rickenbach
Ziberwangen
Lommis
Mullheim
Bronschhofen
Wil

HG-Wurf

44
46
54
47
17
18
19
44

56
47
26
59
57
36
46
55
56
54

34
57
42
53
36
34
41
27
36
46
44
18
16
56

Schiessen

57
55
45
39
43
27
19

46
51
58
a7
57
53
46
43
39
42
53
40
28
44
42
44
50
36
42
41
44
33
35
33

Laufzeit

25:04
27:45
27:08
26:07
30:59
27:30
27:44
35:17

18:46
21:42
21:21
25:33
29:27
22:10
21:30
23:59
23:23
24:37
19:50
19:53
23:49
24:52
27:24
24:47
27:20
24:19
24:22
25:55
28:39
27:16
26:00
25:31
29:58

isc

HG-Punkte

940
960
1120
970
670
680
690
940

1180
970
760

1270

1210
860
960

1150

1180

1120
580
840

1210
920

1090
860
840
910
770
860
960
940
680
660

1180

wil

Laufpunkte

Schiesspunkte

1225
1175
940
820
900
580
420

960
1075
1250

980
1225
1125

960

900

820

880
1125

840

600

920

880

920
1050

760

880

860

920

700

740

700

Damen: Zahlt der Lauf und das bessere Resultat HG Werfen oder Schiessen

876
715
752
813
521
730
716
263

1254
1078
1099
847
613
1050
1090
941
977
903
1190
1187
951
888
736
893
740
921
918
825
661
744
820
849
582



